
Year 11 Religious Studies
Final Assessment Topic List

In readiness for your final RS assessment you will need to revise the content outlined in the table.
Please use your class work (work in your book and on the Google classroom) and the AQA revision guide/workbooks.

Paper 1:
Topic / skills Key terms / concepts to revise AQA Chirstinanity

and Buddhism
revision guide

Paper 1:
Christian beliefs

● Nature of God
● God’s creation of the world
● Hells influences Christians today
● Jesus Christ and salvation
● Belief about the resurrection of Resurrection - consider the

resurrection of Jesus and people - how does it influence us
today?

● Importance of main Christian beliefs in comparison with each
other

12
15
20-21
22-23

19

Paper 1:
Buddhist practices

● Meditation - aims
● The six perfections
● Festivals - e.g. Parinirvana Day -  importance? teachings?
● Five moral precepts

70-71
79
74
78

Paper 2:
Topic / skills Key terms / concepts to revise AQA Chirstinanity

and Buddhism
revision guide

Paper 2
Theme D:
Religion, peace
and conflict

● Religious views on terrorism
● Religious views on pacifism - consider contemporary British

views
● Religious views on the just war theory
● Weapons of mass destruction - religious and non-religious views,

arguments for and against

121
126

124
123

Paper 2
Theme E:
Religion, crime
and punishment

● Why people break the law
● Corporal punishment - contrasting views, consider contemporary

British views
● Forgiveness
● Aims of punishment - evaluation of methods

133-134
137

138
135

GOOD LUCK - YOU’VE GOT THIS!!!


